
EAST CHINA SCHOOL DISTRICT
2023-24 SCHOOL CALENDAR

August 30 Wednesday Professional Development Day (no students)
August 31 Thursday Professional Development Day (no students)
September 5 Tuesday First Day of School for Students - Half Day All Students (Elem AM)
September 6 Wednesday Half Day All Students (Elem PM)
September 13 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
September 27 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
October 11 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
October 18 Wednesday HS/MS Parent Teacher Conferences

(Evening Conferences)
October 19 Thursday HS/MS Parent Teacher Conf - Half Day HS/MS Only

(Afternoon & Evening Conferences)
October 20 Friday No School
October 25 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
October 31 Tuesday Half Day Elementary Only (AM)
November 3 Friday End of 1st Marking Period/Half Day Elementary Only (PM)
November 8 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
November 20 Monday Elem Parent Teacher Conferences (Evening Conferences)
November 21 Tuesday Elem Parent Teacher Conf - Half Day Elementary Only (AM)

(Afternoon & Evening Conferences)
November 22 - 24 Wednesday - Friday Thanksgiving Recess
November 29 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
December 13 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
December 22 Friday Last Day before Christmas Recess
December 25 - January 5 Monday - Friday Christmas Recess
January 8 Monday Classes Resume
January 10 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
January 15 Monday Professional Development Day (no students)
January 24 Wednesday Half Day HS/MS Students Only (HS/MS Exams Hrs 1 & 2)
January 25 Thursday Half Day HS/MS Students Only (HS/MS Exams Hrs 3 & 4)
January 26 Friday Half Day All Students (HS/MS Exams Hrs 5 & 6) (Elem PM)

End of 2nd Marking Period
January 31 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
February 7 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
February 15 Thursday Half Day All Students (Elem AM)
February 16 -19 Friday - Monday Mid-Winter Break (Wellness Weekend)
February 21 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
March 6 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
March 20 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
March 25 - April 1 Monday - Monday Spring Break
April 5 Friday Half Day Elementary Only (Elem PM) - End of 3rd Marking Period
April 17 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
May 8 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
May 22 Wednesday PLC Early Release (1.5 hours)
May 27 Monday Memorial Day - No School
June 10 Monday Half Day HS/MS Students Only (HS/MS Exams Hrs 1 & 2)

(Last Day Elem Itinerant Classes)
June 11 Tuesday Half Day All Students (HS/MS Exams Hrs 3 & 4) (Elem AM)
June 12 Wednesday Half Day All Students (HS/MS Exams Hrs 5 & 6) (Elem PM)

End of 4th Marking Period
Last Day for Students

Note: Other than exam days and the first two days of school, secondary half days are “speed” days with Hrs 1-6


